
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-27695
Hot Works

Cindy Rose
Services

Lou Lou
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

9:27 AM
12/11/2025

8:00 AM
12/18/2025

In Progress

PER-27695
Hot Works

Cindy Rose
Services

Stitch
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

9:27 AM
12/11/2025

8:00 AM
12/18/2025

In Progress

PER-27695
Hot Works

Cindy Rose
Services

Tres & Ra Ra
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

9:27 AM
12/11/2025

8:00 AM
12/18/2025

In Progress

PER-27696
Hot Works

A.G. Coombs
(NSW) Pty Ltd

Lou Lou
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

9:29 AM
12/11/2025

8:04 AM
12/18/2025

In Progress

PER-27696
Hot Works

A.G. Coombs
(NSW) Pty Ltd

Stitch
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

9:29 AM
12/11/2025

8:04 AM
12/18/2025

In Progress

PER-27696
Hot Works

A.G. Coombs
(NSW) Pty Ltd

Tres & Ra Ra
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

9:29 AM
12/11/2025

8:04 AM
12/18/2025

In Progress

PER-27959
Hot Works

Axis Plumbing
Qld Pty Ltd

Lou Lou
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:29 AM
12/15/2025

8:29 AM
12/19/2025

In Progress

PER-27959
Hot Works

Axis Plumbing
Qld Pty Ltd

Stitch
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:29 AM
12/15/2025

8:29 AM
12/19/2025

In Progress

PER-27959
Hot Works

Axis Plumbing
Qld Pty Ltd

Tres & Ra Ra
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:29 AM
12/15/2025

8:29 AM
12/19/2025

In Progress

Hot Works
Austmont Pty
Ltd

Lou Lou
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:45 AM
12/9/2025

8:00 AM
12/15/2025

Expired

Hot Works
Austmont Pty
Ltd

Stitch
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:45 AM
12/9/2025

8:00 AM
12/15/2025

Expired

Hot Works
Austmont Pty
Ltd

Tres & Ra Ra
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:45 AM
12/9/2025

8:00 AM
12/15/2025

Expired
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