Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-27695	Cindy Rose	Lou Lou	(No Nominated	9:27 AM	8:00 AM	In Progress
Hot Works	Services	/	Rep)	12/11/2025	12/18/2025	
PER-27695 Hot Works	Cindy Rose Services	Stitch /	(No Nominated Rep)	9:27 AM 12/11/2025	8:00 AM 12/18/2025	In Progress
PER-27695	Cindy Rose	Tres & Ra Ra	(No Nominated	9:27 AM	8:00 AM	In Progress
Hot Works	Services	/	Rep)	12/11/2025	12/18/2025	
PER-27696	A.G. Coombs	Lou Lou	(No Nominated	9:29 AM	8:04 AM	In Progress
Hot Works	(NSW) Pty Ltd	/	Rep)	12/11/2025	12/18/2025	
PER-27696	A.G. Coombs	Stitch	(No Nominated	9:29 AM	8:04 AM	In Progress
Hot Works	(NSW) Pty Ltd	/	Rep)	12/11/2025	12/18/2025	
PER-27696	A.G. Coombs	Tres & Ra Ra	(No Nominated	9:29 AM	8:04 AM	In Progress
Hot Works	(NSW) Pty Ltd	/	Rep)	12/11/2025	12/18/2025	
PER-27959	Axis Plumbing	Lou Lou	(No Nominated	8:29 AM	8:29 AM	In Progress
Hot Works	Qld Pty Ltd	/	Rep)	12/15/2025	12/19/2025	
PER-27959	Axis Plumbing	Stitch	(No Nominated	8:29 AM	8:29 AM	In Progress
Hot Works	Qld Pty Ltd	/	Rep)	12/15/2025	12/19/2025	
PER-27959	Axis Plumbing	Tres & Ra Ra	(No Nominated	8:29 AM	8:29 AM	In Progress
Hot Works	Qld Pty Ltd	/	Rep)	12/15/2025	12/19/2025	
Hot Works	Austmont Pty Ltd	Lou Lou /	(No Nominated Rep)	8:45 AM 12/9/2025	8:00 AM 12/15/2025	Expired
Hot Works	Austmont Pty Ltd	Stitch /	(No Nominated Rep)	8:45 AM 12/9/2025	8:00 AM 12/15/2025	Expired
Hot Works	Austmont Pty Ltd	Tres & Ra Ra /	(No Nominated Rep)	8:45 AM 12/9/2025	8:00 AM 12/15/2025	Expired